
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ASHLEY SOUTH PRICE LIST - 41’ SERIES 
 
 

MODEL STYLE SQ.FT. PRICE AVAILABLE LOTS 
CIRRUS     “A” 
(411)            “B” 
                           “C” 
 

 
2 Storey 

2671 
2665 
2673 

$1,439,995.00  
 $1,444,995.00  
 $1,446,995.00 

“A” or “B” 
Lot 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 

Blk 26, Blk 27 

CONCORDE  “A”  

(412)           “B” 
 

 
2 Storey 

2783 
2796 

 

$1,466,995.00  
 $1,470,995.00  

 

“A” or “B” 
Lot 15, 16, 17 

“B” only – Lot 14  

HORIZON “A” 

(413)       “B” 
 

 
2 Storey 

2997 
2989 

$1,516,995.00  
 $1,520,995.00  

 

Currently  
Not 

Available   

SEBRING  “A” 

(414)               “B” 
 

 
2 Storey 

 

3201 
3208 

 

$1,564,995.00  
 $1,568,995.00  

 

Currently  
Not 

Available   

SIGMA             “A” 

(415)               “B” 

 

 
2 Storey 

3299 
3301 

$1,586,995.00  
 $1,591,995.00  

 

Currently  
Not 

Available   

VALIANT       “A” 

(416)              “B” 

 
2 Storey 

3468 
3475 

$1,627,995.00  
 $1,631,995.00 

Currently  
Not 

Available   

 
PRICES INCLUDE H. S. T. 

 
SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO PREMIUM: 

 

 LOT 14 Lot Size Premium   $25,000.00 
 

PRICE, TERMS AND CONDITIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 
ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED FLOOR AREA 

 
DEPOSITS:  $50,000 Certified Cheque On Signing With Agreement 

*** $50,000.00 in 30 Days  ***  $50,000.00 in 60 Days  ***  $50,000.00 in 90 Days *** 
 

SALES ADVISORS:  Dario, Debbie, Jana & Nick 
#905-276-9980  Email:  salesinfo@ashleyoakshomes.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

E.&O.E. January 5, 2026 

 

 

HEAD OFFICE/DESIGN CENTRE 

918 Dundas St. E. Suite 500 Mississauga ONT L4Y 4H9 
PH #905-276-9980 FAX #905-276-9957 

A/C & 
Humidifier 

Included 
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