



riverview HEIGHTS



ASHLEY SOUTH PRICE LIST - 41' SERIES

MODEL		STYLE	SQ.FT.	PRICE	AVAILABLE LOTS
CIRRUS (411)	“A”	2 Storey	2671	\$1,439,995.00	“A” or “B” Lot 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, Blk 26, Blk 27
	“B”		2665	\$1,444,995.00	
	“C”		2673	\$1,446,995.00	
CONCORDE (412)	“A”	2 Storey	2783	\$1,466,995.00	“A” or “B” Lot 15, 16, 17 “B” only - Lot 14
	“B”		2796	\$1,470,995.00	
HORIZON (413)	“A”	2 Storey	2997	\$1,516,995.00	Currently Not Available
	“B”		2989	\$1,520,995.00	
SEBRING (414)	“A”	2 Storey	3201	\$1,564,995.00	Currently Not Available
	“B”		3208	\$1,568,995.00	
SIGMA (415)	“A”	2 Storey	3299	\$1,586,995.00	Currently Not Available
	“B”		3301	\$1,591,995.00	
VALIANT (416)	“A”	2 Storey	3468	\$1,627,995.00	Currently Not Available
	“B”		3475	\$1,631,995.00	

PRICES INCLUDE H. S. T.

SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO PREMIUM:

**PRICE, TERMS AND CONDITIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED FLOOR AREA**

DEPOSITS: \$50,000 Certified Cheque On Signing With Agreement
***** \$50,000.00 in 30 Days *** \$50,000.00 in 60 Days *** \$50,000.00 in 90 Days *****

SALES ADVISORS: Dario, Debbie, Jana & Nick
#905-276-9980 Email: salesinfo@ashleyoakshomes.com

HEAD OFFICE/DESIGN CENTRE
918 Dundas St. E. Suite 500 Mississauga ONT L4Y 4H9
PH #905-276-9980 FAX #905-276-9957

E.&O.E. January 5, 2026

